
Glass Shelf

24” Double Towel Bar

1.45”
[37mm]

2.50”
[64mm]

3/4” dia.
[19mm]

18”: 20.5” [521mm]
24”: 26.5” [673mm]

18”: 18.00” [457mm]
24”: 24.00” [610mm]

3.30”
[84mm]

24” & 18” Towel Bar

1.45”
[37mm]

Mounting 
Bracket

5.5”
[140mm]

17.25” [438mm]

20.125” [511mm]

Tempered
Glass

0.32” [8mm]

Setscrew

3”
[76mm]

1.45”
[37mm]

Mounting 
Bracket

Setscrew

24” [610mm]

26.5” [673mm] 6.00”
[152mm]

5/8” dia.
[16mm]5/8” dia.

[16mm]

4.75”
[121mm]

24”:  #4580 (Polished Nickel),  #4590 (Satin Nickel)
18”:  #4581 (Polished Nickel),  #4591 (Satin Nickel)

#4584 (Polished Nickel),  #4594 (Satin Nickel)

#4586 (Polished Nickel),  #4596 (Satin Nickel)

Mounting 
Bracket

Setscrew
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Robe Hook

1.45”
[37mm]

Mounting 
Bracket

2.4”
[61mm]

Setscrew

Tissue Holder

1.45”
[37mm]

Mounting 
Bracket

3.60”
[91mm]

Setscrew

3.25”
[83mm]

Towel Ring

1.45”
[37mm]

Mounting 
Bracket

Setscrew6.50” [165mm]
7.7”

[196mm]

2.50”
[64mm] 2.6”

[66mm]

2.50”
[64mm]

0.38”
[10mm]

2.50”
[64mm]

#4583 (Polished Nickel),  #4593 (Satin Nickel)

#4582 (Polished Nickel),  #4592 (Satin Nickel)

#4585 (Polished Nickel),  #4595 (Satin Nickel)
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1.45”
[37mm]

Mounting 
Bracket

Setscrew

Rectangle Mirror

Oval Mirror

Large Oval Mirror

3.30” [84mm]

23.50” [597mm]

31.50”
[800mm]

1.45”
[37mm]

Mounting 
Bracket

Setscrew

1.45”
[37mm]

Mounting 
Bracket

Setscrew

26.5”
[673mm]

19.5”[495mm]

24” [610mm]

32”
[813mm]

28” [711mm]

28.5” [724mm]

24” [610mm]

#4589S (Polished Nickel),  #4599S (Satin Nickel)

#4589LG (Polished Nickel),  #4599LG (Satin Nickel)

#4589 (Polished Nickel),  #4599 (Satin Nickel)

3.30” [84mm]

3.30” [84mm]
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